TABULATION OF BIDS				
Westinghouse - Emergency Response Technology Lab - General - ETIC - 117 - 31 Opened: March 1, 2016				
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND	
Air Technology	THE POST SELECTION SELECTI			
Arcon Contracting	1,230,000	No Bio	10%	
Bronder Technical				
DiMarco Construction	1,168,000	No Bio	10%	
East West Manuf.				
First American Ind.				
Gurtner Construction	1,138,000	No Bio	10%	
Liokareas Construction	974,000	No Bio	10%	
Plavchak	1,184,400	No Bio	5%	
			The state of the s	
			THE PARTY OF THE P	

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Westinghouse - Emergency Response Technology Lab - Plumbing ETIG - 117-32 Opened: March 1, 2016				
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND	
Air Technology				
Arcon Contracting				
Bronder Technical				
DiMarco Construction				
East West Manuf.				
First American Ind.				
Gurtner Construction				
Liokareas Construction				
Plavchak			A SOLICO 201 (27) 1 (2) 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 2	
WHERES MECHANICAL	59,400	500 A00	10%	

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Westinghouse - Emergency Response Technology Lab - Mechanical - Ello - 117.33 Opened: March 1, 2016				
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND	
Air Technology				
Arcon Contracting				
Bronder Technical	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			
DiMarco Construction				
East West Manuf.	89,600	113,200 App	10%	
First American Ind.	86,900	108,900 App	10%	
Gurtner Construction		,	100	
Liokareas Construction				
Plavchak	V-100-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-			
And the second s				
	The state of the s			

TABULATION OF BIDS Westinghouse - Emergency Response Technology Lab - Electrical - ETIC - 17-34 Opened: March 1, 2016				
A •				
Air Technology				
Arcon Contracting			Versioner and a second	
Bronder Technical	292,721	12,140 ADD	10%	
DiMarco Construction				
East West Manuf.				
First American Ind.				
Gurtner Construction			The second section of the second section is a second secon	
Liokareas Construction				
Plavchak				
Other additional or for the contract of the co	th mentioned from borro constants tradition and assume and as an engage of pages community and activate from advantage on a support			
Note of Mandamentary and the Control of Manager (1997) and the Control of				
	·			
	5 75 50 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00			
			The second secon	

TABULATION OF BIDS				
Clayton - Science Lab Renovations - General - El16-110-31 Opened: March 1, 2016				
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	BOND		
Air Technology	262,000	10%		
Bronder Technical				
East West Manuf.				
First American Ind.				
Gurtner Construction	218,500	10%		
Liokareas Construction	196,630	10%		
Plavchak	188,400	5%		
Right Electric				
Wheels Mechanical				
		1		

TABULATION OF BIDS			
Clayton - Science Lab Renovations - Plumbing - EI16-110-32 Opened: March 1, 2016			
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	BOND	
Air Technology			
Bronder Technical			
East West Manuf.			
First American Ind.			
Gurtner Construction			
Liokareas Construction			
Plavchak			
Right Electric			
Wheels Mechanical	131,400	१०४	

	ABULATION OF BII		
Clayton - So	cience Lab Renovations - Mechanical - El Opened: March 1, 2016	116-110-33	
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	BOND	
A' T			
Air Technology			
Bronder Technical			-
East West Manuf.	126,100	10%	
First American Ind.	130,900	।०%	
Gurtner Construction			
Liokareas Construction			
Plavchak			
Right Electric			
Wheels Mechanical			

			····

TABULATION OF BIDS			
Clayton - Science Lab Renovations - Electrical - El16-110-34 Opened: March 1, 2016			
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	BOND	
Air Technology			
Bronder Technical	106,950	10%	
East West Manuf.			
First American Ind.			
Gurtner Construction			
Liokareas Construction			
Plavchak			
Right Electric	82,228	10%	
Wheels Mechanical			